Eppendorf Microcentrifuges
Your Daily Companions
Meet the Next Generation in Microcentrifugation
With more than 50 years of
experience...
In 1964, Eppendorf introduced
the first microcentrifuge for
laboratory applications to the

Centrifuge 5427 R
Rotors for Centrifuge 5427 R
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Rotary knobs
Centrifuge 5427 R, refrigerated, without rotor, rotary knobs, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz *
Centrifuge 5427 R, refrigerated, with Rotor FA-45-12-17, rotary knobs, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz *
Centrifuge 5427 R, refrigerated, with Rotor FA-45-30-11, rotary knobs, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz *
Centrifuge 5427 R, refrigerated, with Rotor FA-45-48-11, rotary knobs, 230 V/50 – 60 Hz *
9Eppendorf Microcentrifuges
*   For ordering information, please check our local website or contact your local sales representative.
Rotor F-45-30-11
 > Max. speed: 20,800 × g (14,000
rpm)
 > Max. capacity: 30 × 1.5/2.0 mL
tubes
Rotor FA-45-24-11
 > Max. speed: 25,001 × g (16,220
rpm)
 > Max. capacity: 24 × 1.5/2.0 mL
tubes

48 × 0.2 mL PCR tubes
Rotors for Centrifuge 5427 R (cont.)
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Rotor FA-45-48-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid 5409 710 001
Rotor F-45-48-11, incl. rotor lid 5409 712 004
Rotor FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid 5409 706 004
Rotor F-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid 5409 708 007
Rotor FA-45-24-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid 5409 702 009
Rotor FA-45-24-11-Kit, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid 5409 704 001
Rotor S-24-11-AT, aerosol-tight, incl. wind shield and rotor lid 5409 715 003
Rotor F-45-48-5-PCR, aluminum 5409 714 007
Rotor FA-45-12-17, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid, for 12 × Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL 5409 700 006
Adapter, for 1 tube 0.5 mL or BD microtainer®, max. Ø 8 mm, for all 1.5/2.0 mL rotors, set of 6 pcs. 5425 716 001
Adapter, for 1 PCR tube 0.2 mL, max. Ø 6 mm, for all 1.5/2.0 mL rotors, set of 6 pcs. 5425 715 005
Adapter, for 1 vessel 1.5 – 2.0 mL, for all 5.0 mL rotors, set of 4 pcs. 5820 768 002
Adapter, for 1 cryo tube, for all 5.0 mL rotors, set of 4 pcs. 5820 769 009

12 Eppendorf Microcentrifuges
Rotors for Centrifuge 5430/5430 R
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Rotor FA-45-16-17, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid, for 16 × Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 mL 5427 750 002
Rotor FA-45-48-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid 5427 754 008
Rotor F-45-48-11, incl. rotor lid 5427 755 004
Rotor S-24-11-AT, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid 5427 757 007
Rotor FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid 5427 753 001
Rotor FA-45-24-11-Kit, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid 5427 752 005
Rotor F-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid 5427 712 003
Rotor FA-45-24-11-HS, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid 5427 710 000
Rotor F-35-6-30, incl. rotor lid, with 6 adapters each for 15 mL/50 mL conical tubes 5427 716 009
Rotor A-2-MTP, incl. wind shield and rotor lid, with 2 buckets 5427 700 005
Rotor F-45-64-5-PCR, incl. rotor lid and adapters 5427 714 006
Rotor F-45-18-17-Cryo, incl. rotor lid and Cryovial® adapters 5427 705 007